
PG Diploma in Capital Market Management 

Semester Course No Course Name L T P C Contact 
Hours 

Internal 
Marks 

End 
Semester 
Marks 

Total 
Marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 
I 

I Corporate Finance 1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II 
Money and Capital 
Market 

2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

III Personal Taxation 2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

IV Corporate Taxation 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

0 2 4 4 90 30 70 100 

 · Financial 
Instruments and 
Derivatives 

        

 · Merchant Banking 
and Financial Services 

        

  TOTAL 7 9 8 20 360 150 350 500 
Semester Course No Course Name L T P C Contac

t 
Hours 

Intern
al 
Marks 

End 
Se

mes
ter 

Mar
ks 

Total 
Marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

II 

I Regulatory Framework- 
Financial 

 

1 

 

2 

 

2 

 

4 

 

75 

 

30 

 

70 

 

100 

 II Wealth Management 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 
 III Portfolio Management 2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 
 IV International Financial 

Management 
 

2 

 

1 

 

2 

 

4 

 

75 

 

30 

 

70 

 

100 
 V Career Excellence 

Program -I 

 

0 

 

2 

 

4 

 

4 

 

90 

 

30 

 

70 

 

100 
  • Financial 

Modelling 
        

  • Equity Research 

with financial 

modelling 

        

  TOTAL 7 8 # 20 375 150 350 500 

 


